
Business Development and Client Service Team

Head of Distribution

Art Smith 

Managing Director 
asmith@crossmarkglobal.com 
415.302.5588 (cell)   713.243.6714 

National Accounts

Casey Ahern 
Director of National Accounts & DCIO Sales 
cahern@crossmarkglobal.com 
813.545.7908 (cell)   800.262.6631  

Jordan Izumi, CFP 
®

Vice President - National Accounts & DCIO Sales 
jizumi@crossmarkglobal.com 
713.243.6720   832.710.8899 (cell) 

Client Service

Kassiana Richardson 
Senior Client Service Associate - 
krichardson@crossmarkglobal.com 
713.243.6767 

Advisor Solutions Team
888.845.6910

advisorsolutions@crossmarkglobal.com 

WEST 
Zachary Shaw 
Director - Senior Vice President  
zshaw@crossmarkglobal.com
949.981.3660 (cell)   800.262.6631  

NORTHEAST 
Frank Persampieri 
Director - Senior Vice President 
fpersampieri@crossmarkglobal.com
914.715.6882 (cell)   800.262.6631  

SOUTHEAST 
Ariana Harris, CFP® 
Director - Senior Vice President 
aharris@crossmarkglobal.com
410.215.9714 (cell)   800.262.6631    

Adrienne Moreno
Regional Associate  
amoreno@crossmarkglobal.com 
713.243.6766

Douglas Van Sickle 
Regional Associate - DCIO Consultant  
dvansickle@crossmarkglobal.com
713.243.6705

Kyu Han 
Internal Sales Manager 
khan@crossmarkglobal.com
713.243.6704

CENTRAL
Scott Frakes 
Senior Director - Senior Vice President
sfrakes@crossmarkglobal.com  
314.922.3331 (cell)   800.262.6631

SOUTH CENTRAL
Manny Garcia 
Regional Consultant 
mgarcia@crossmarkglobal.com
713.243.6734

Robert Karisch 
Internal Director 
rkarisch@crossmarkglobal.com  
713.243.6732
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Crossmark Global Investments, Inc.
15375 Memorial Drive, Suite 200
Houston, TX  77079
crossmarkglobal.com


